Sat. January 2nd
Sun. January 3rd

Sat. January 9th
Sun. January 10th

Sat. January 16th
Sun. January 17th

Sat. January 23rd
Sun. January 24th

Sat. January 30th
Sun. January 31st

Sat. February 6th
Sun. February 7th

Sat. February 13th
Sun. February 14t

Sat. February 20th
Sun. February 21st

Sat. February 27th
Sun. February 28th

Sat. March 5th
Sun. March 6th

Sat. March 12th
Sun. March 13th

Sat. March 19th
Sun. March 20th

Sat. March 26tk
Sun. March 27th

Sat. April 2nd
Sun. April 3rd

Sat. April 9th
Sun. April 10th

Sat. April 16th
Sun. April 17th

Sat. April 23d
Sun. April 24th

A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z

M-Z

A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z

Coxsackie Correctional Facility

Visiting Schedule for 2016

Sat. April 30th
 Sun. May 1st

Sat. May 7th
Sun. May 8th

Sat. May 14th
Sun. May 15th

Sat. May 21st
Sun. May 22nd

Sat. May 28th
Sun. May 29th

Sat. June 4th
Sun. June 5th

Sat. June 11th
Sun. June 12th

Sat. June 18th
Sun. June 19th

Sat. June 25th
Sun. June 26th

Sat. July 2nd
Sun. July 3rd

Sat. July 9th
Sun. July 10th

Sat. July 16th
Sun. July 17th

Sat. July 23d
Sun. July 24th

Sat. July 30th
Sun. July 31st

Sat. August 6"
Sun. August 7"

Sat. August 13"
Sun. August 14"

Sat. August 20"
Sun. August 21*

M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z

A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z

A-L

A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L

Sat. August 2m
Sun. August 28"

Sat. September 3™
Sun. September 4"

Sat. September 10"
Sun. September 11"

Sat. September 17"
Sun. September 18"

Sat. September 24"
Sun. September 25"

Sat. October 1*
Sun. October 2™

Sat. October 8"
Sun. October 9"

Sat. October 15"
Sun. October 16"

Sat. October 22™
Sun. October 23™

Sat. October 29"
Sun. October 30"

Sat. November 5%
Sun. November 6"

Sat. November 12"
Sun. November 13"

Sat. November 19"
Sun. November 20"

Sat. November 26

Sun. November 27"

Sat. December 3"
Sun. Dec'e'mber 4t

Sat. December 10"
Sun. December 11*"

Sat. December 17"
Sun. December 18"

Sat. December 24"
Sun. December 25

Sat. December 31

A-L
M-Z
M-Z
AL
A-L
M-2
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z
M-Z
A-L
A-L
M-Z

M-Z£

A-L

A-L
M-Z

M-Z
A-L

A-L
M-Z

M-Z
A-L

A-L
M-Z

M-Z
A-L

A-L.
M-Z

M-Z
A-L

A-L
M-Z

M-Z

A-L



